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Part Number

489290-00
90528007

488769-00
488910-00
488829-00
000000-00
488873-00
488874-00
488875-00
488759-00
488766-00
488771-00
488772-00
493353-00
488792-00
489285-00
488877-00
488793-00
488848-00
488794-00
045687-00
488795-00
491549-00
488871-00
488796-00
488806-00
488809-00

PartsList for BDMS200 Type 1

Description

UPPER ARM

ID LABEL

HEX NUT

CABLE CLAMP
SCREW

No Longer Available
HEX SOC HD SCR
LOCK WASHER
BEVEL BRACKET
DUST FINGER
CHEESE HEAD SCREW
HEX NUT

HEX HEAD SCREW
SPRING KEEPER
SPRING

WASHER

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
FLAT WASHER
CHEESE HEAD SCREW
CHEESE HEAD SCREW
STAR WASHER

PINCH GUARD

TOOTH WASHER
LOCK NUT

SHAFT

GUARD LINK PLATE
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
47
48
49
50
53
54
55
56
57
61
63
64

Part Number

488810-00
488879-00
488880-00
488811-00
488881-00
488882-00
1310016

488812-00
488813-00
488846-00
488858-00
488885-00
488886-00

90508227SV

488890-00
488815-00
488845-00
488843-00
000000-00
489286-00
577627-00
490117-00
000000-00
90528008

488816-00
488818-00
488821-00

PartsList for BDMS200 Type 1

Description

BUFFER BLOCK
STUD

O-RING

LOCK NUT

E-RING

BEVEL SCALE

DR. SCREW

HEX HEAD SCREW
LOCK WASHER
GUARD

SCREW

BRACKET

HEX HEAD SCREW
TRUNNION

STUD

POINTER

FLAT HEAD SCREW
TABLE INSERT

No Longer Available
LOCK NUT
WASHER

SPRING WASHER
No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
LEVER

FENCE

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

66
67
68
69
72
73
74
75
76
81
82
83
85
86
87
91
104
105
106
108
109
111
115
116
117
118
119

Part Number

488822-00
488849-00
488850-00
000000-00
000000-00
488855-00
488856-00
000000-00
489910-00
488859-00
488860-00
488861-00
488862-00
488837-00
90528004

489339-00
488912-00
488913-00
490844-00
90512450

489357-00
489358-00
488808-00
330019-19
90513412

489159-00
488950-00

PartsList for BDMS200 Type 1

Description

FLAT WASHER
SPRING PIN
BRACE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

POINTER

No Longer Available
HANDLE

LOCK NUT

FLAT WASHER
SPRING WASHER
PIVOT STUD
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
CLAMP ASSEMBLY
GROMMET
SCREW

CLAMP

BRUSH

BRUSH HOUSING
MOTOR HOUSING
LOCK WASHER
SCREW
ARMATURE&FIELD
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

120
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
145
150
151
153

Part Number

489353-00
490923-00
489355-00

492954-00SV

488957-00
488958-00
488953-00

490924-00SV

488968-00
488969-00
489376-00
489378-00
000000-00
488974-00
489379-00
489919-00
489382-00
488962-00
489377-00
489383-00
488979-00
1341235

1341235

488981-00
488895-00
488823-00
488820-00

PartsList for BDMS200 Type 1

Description

COVER

PAN HEAD SCREW
PAN HEAD SCREW
HOUSING
BEARING ROLLER
PAN HEAD SCREW
LOCK WASHER

JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY

RING

WAVE WASHER
END COVER
LOWER HANDLE
No Longer Available
PAN HEAD SCREW
TOP HANDLE

PAN HEAD SCREW
SCREW

PLATE

JUMPER

CORDSET

WIRE NUT

SCREW

SCREW

TOOTH WASHER

DUST BAG ASSEMBLY

PAN HEAD SCREW
OUTER FLANGE
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Qty Required

[\ I T\ e e e e e e L S T S N NN T S O S N e e 2 T N T S e S S S



Item Number

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
164
165
166
167
168
181
182
183
184
185
186
190
203
204
205
206
207
208

Part Number

488825-00
488867-00
490926-00
489384-00
489385-00
488826-00
489387-00
489389-00
489388-00
489386-00
490927-00
A03755
489391-00
489392-00
90514703
489381-00
90528006
90528009
90528010
90528011
489398-00
489294-00
000000-00
489297-00
490950-00
489299-00
489300-00

PartsList for BDMS200 Type 1

Description

ARBOR BOLT

CARRIAGE HEAD SCREW

GUARD SPRING
BLADE GUARD

OUTER PLATE ASSY.

GUARD LINKAGE
SWITCH

LEAD WIRE
BATTERY COVER
BRACKET

WIRE NUT
BATTERY SEAT
FLAT HD SCREW
FLAT HEAD SCREW
WARNING LABEL
LABEL

WARNING LABEL
NAMEPLATE

ID LABEL
WARNING LABEL
INSULATOR SLEEVE
LASER

No Longer Available
SET SCREW
CARRIAGE

HEX SOC HD SCR
LOCK NUT
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Qty Required
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PartsList for BDMS200 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
210 490921-00 PAN HEAD SCREW 2
211 489293-00 NOSE COVER 1
213 1240622 WASHER 1
217 488807-00 FLAT WASHER 1
220 489291-00 MOUNTING PLATE 1
221 894404 RIVET 1
301 488905-00 BLADE WRENCH 1
302 884299 HEX WRENCH (5SMM) 1
303 099056-04 HEX WRENCH 1
304 488911-00 SCREW 3
846 489925-00SV HARDWARE BAG 1
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